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MM1Cathegorie
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84
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16

SIMON SVARBA

MICHAL ZEMAN

JAROSLAW CZERNIKARZ

MM2Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

33

66

85

ONDREJ CEROVSKY

MARIAN SZENTANDRÁSSI

MIROSLAV PROKOP

MM3Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

5

11

36

VILIAM PETŐ

JÁN MATEJKA

JOZEF MOLCÁNY

MM4Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

42

10

28

STANO POZIVENEC

STEFAN POMSÁR

MILAN MUCZKA

MM5Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

88

15

80

MILAN HRNCÁR

KRZYSZTOF DZIURA

STEFAN SZABÓ COCÓ


